TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF RETIRED, SE	ENIOR, & FORMER JUDGES, INC.
---	------------------------------

New Membership/Membership Renewal and Contribution Form

Name		
Address		
Email Address		
Phone No		
Note: The above information is not for public dissemination.		
Dues:		
2024-25 Dues \$250 (required)	\$ <u>250</u>	

Additional Association Contributions (Optional)	
Platinum Gavel Contribution \$3,000.	\$
Gold Gavel Contribution \$2,000.	\$
Silver Gavel Contribution \$1,000.	\$
Bronze Gavel Contribution \$500.	\$
Other	\$
Total Contribution Amount	\$

Please make your check payable to: TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF RETIRED, SENIOR, & FORMER JUDGES, INC.

Mail to: MARTY LOWY, 7793 ROYAL LN. DALLAS, TX 75230.